Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023
ALL RACES
- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

JULOU MAIWENN
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA
RAGA MAINA

ROGER SARAH

LAU LUNA-MARIE
SANDOR LILLA
PRACHAROVA JOHANA
DE ROSA MARTINA
BIELICKI FRIEDA
HENRIQUES FRANCISCA
PRACHAROVA MONIKA
HAROU MAELY
MANTHEY DRINE
FARIA BELINDA
CHEVALIER YLIANA
ALBERA ANNA
ORYSHCHYN HELENA
MULDER ELINE
MAGGIO ALESSIA
AALDERS ANOUK
BOOS JANNE

VAN ZOEST EVY
LANGA TORRES CLAUDIA
ZIJLSTRA YANOUK
BOEIJEN MELLE
WRONSKA OLIWIA
KUHNAPFEL LOTTA
LEMAITRE CELIA
HEINZ FELICITAS-SOPHIE
KOSA DINA
VANSTEENKISTE MARLIES
MURCIANO ANDREA CELESTE
ZIVELONGHI ANNA
SOFTIC ARIJANA
DOHMEL AILEEN
PETERSEN LARKE
VAN DER WIER SILKE

Number
658
649
676
660
654
674
652
677
669
688
653
661
656
657
662
678
690
895
679
899
892
897
691
891
894
687
670
659
668
672
650
681
682
646
671
655
898

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ALC BOUGUENAIS
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ASD SPORT INSIDE
POLE ESPOIR BRETAGNE
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
TORNADO TEAM

RTS PRAHA

ASD VITTORIA PATTINATORI TORINO
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
RTS PRAHA

RSSP

TALENTTEAM DENMARK
ALC BOUGUENAIS
VSF LA FERTE BERNARD
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
RSC LEUVEN
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
TEAM GEWEST FRYSLAN
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
C.P. 2MIL6

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
RIVER SKATE TEAM
UKS ORLICA
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.
JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES
SPEEDSKATING ARNSTADT E.V
HODMEZOVASARHELY
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
SC HIGHLANDERS
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI

200 8000 500+ 5000 16000 3000
Flying lap Elimination SPrint Points race Road race INn line
1 40 2.5 25 8 15
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
2 1 3 1 1 2
1 4 2 5 2 3
3 7 8 3 9 7
7 3 4 8 11 6
4 6 7 10 5 13
9 9 11 12 4 4
17 5 9 7 8 5
8 8 5 9 12 10
5 14 10 6 6 11
49 2 1 2 3 1
12 10 20 4 10 12
13 16 14 18 18 14
23 17 13 15 7 18
26 13 22 13 15 8
30 12 21 11 16 9
21 29 15 16 13 20
15 22 19 25 23 15
24 21 27 24 14 19
19 11 18 17 40 25
14 31 17 29 19 27
20 24 28 26 24 24
16 35 16 31 20 28
33 15 38 14 31 17
37 26 33 21 35 22
39 27 34 28 26 23
22 40 29 30 36 30
41 34 30 34 17 32
31 28 39 19 44 29
35 33 23 35 25 39
42 25 35 23 42 26
25 39 24 33 43 33
38 36 32 44 21 35
44 37 41 38 29 34
34 41 40 40 39 38
40 44 36 43 34 40
a7 45 43 41 32 37
46 43 44 42 41 36

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2023 at 14:43

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total
10
17
37
39
45
49
51
52
52
58
68
93
93
97
99

114
119
129
130
137
146
146
148
174
177
187
188
190
190
193
197
206
223
232
237
245
252

Classification
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Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

ALL RACES
- YOUTH LADIES

Distance in metre 200 8000 500+ 5000 16000 3000

Discipline Flying lap Elimination SPrint Points race Road race INn line

Number of laps 1 40 25 25 8 15
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race 5 Race 6] Total [classification
VEREECKE LARISSA 647  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] 45 46 45 45 37 42 260 38
DEBENHAM SOPHIE 692 ESSEX SKATING CLUB] 48 47 46 46 38 41 266 39
IVANYI KATA 673 TORNADO TEAM 6 18 6 22 DNS 16 - 40
VERMEIR MAITE 648  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST| 36 DNS 25 32 27 31 - 41
DOSKOWSKA PAULA 684  SPRINT SANOK 29 38 37 37 22 DNS - 42
£ OZANSKA NATALIA 685  SPRINT SANOK 32 32 31 36 28 DNS - 43
PAWLIKOWSKA MAGDALENA 686 SPRINT SANOK 43 42 42 39 33 DNS - 44
OUSSOREN SHARISSA 893  KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST 11 23 12 20 DNS 21 - 45
HACKEL GRETA 667 HALLESCHER ISC 28 30 26 27 30 DNS - 46
MAJEWSKA LENA 663  ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V. 18 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS - 47
NIEUWENHUIS JASMIJN 890 HABOVO 27 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS - 48
SCHUMANN LINA 666  GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 10 20 DNS DNS DNS DNS - 49
LADEIRA LEONOR 689 CLUB SPORT MARITIMO] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 50
ZAZZARINI CAMILLA 683 SKYROLLER MACERATA] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51
BIAGIONI MARTA 675  asproteLusTicarRoseDAMERATE] DNS  DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
PNOVSKA ANNA 651 KSB BENATKY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
VAN DER LINDEN BRITT 896  skeeLerRcLUBOOSTVELUWE|] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
Race_1 : HENRIQUES FRANCISCA : 688 : Disqualification - Technical fault
Race_2 : DOSKOWSKA PAULA : 684 : Warning
Race_2 : HAROU MAELY : 661 : Warning
Race_2 : HENRIQUES FRANCISCA : 688 : Warning
Race_2 : LAU LUNA-MARIE : 654 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : PRACHAROVA JOHANA : 652 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA : 649 : Warning
Race_4 : DE ROSA MARTINA : 677 : Warning
Race_4 : tOZANSKA NATALIA : 685 : Warning
Race_6 : AALDERS ANOUK : 899 : Warning
Race_6 : CHEVALIER YLIANA : 662 : Warning
Race_6 : HEINZ FELICITAS-SOPHIE : 668 : Warning
Race_6 : MURCIANO ANDREA CELESTE : 681 : Warning
Race 6 : RAGA MAINA : 676 : Warning
Race_6 : VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA : 649 : Warning
Race_6 : VERMEIR MAITE : 648 : Warning

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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